
6/28/2006 RFQ PACKAGE
Routine Maintenance of Interstates I-77, I-277, I-85, and I-485 Mecklenburg County and I-85 in Cleveland and Gaston Counties

Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
ACS Pavement 
Marking, Inc. 7523 Old Statesville Rd. Charlotte NC 28269 Tony Eury

704-598-
1982 acspaminol.com

ALS of North Carolina 1515 Wilmington Hwy Fayetteville NC 28306 Amy Sawicki 910-483-9100 alsofnc@nc.rr.com
Asheville Division, APAC-
Atlatic, Inc. 1188 Smokey Park Hwy. Candler NC 28715 Tom Edge 828-665-1180 tredge@ashland.com
Asheville Division, APAC-
Atlatic, Inc. 725 Derita Rd. Concord NC 28027 Eric Ogren 704-721-7500 ewogren@ashland.com
Balfour Beatty 
Construction 765 S. Kerr Ave. Wilmington NC 28403 Bill Heston 910-452-1145 bheston@bbciusa.com

Blythe Construction 2911 N. Graham St. Charlotte NC 28231 Jim McBryde 704-375-8474 jimmcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Buck Engineering 8000 Regency Pkwy, Ste. 200 Cary NC 27511 Christa Morrison 919-463-5488 cmorrison@mbakercorp.com

Clark Pavement Marking 1096 Investment Blvd. Apex NC 27502 Debra Fox 919-362-7544 dfox@clarkmark.com

Costello Industries, Inc. 123 Costell Rd. Newington CT 06111 John Robenson 860-666-3311 jrobeson@costellindustries.com

Dane Construction 400 N. Harbor Place Davidson NC 28036 Pete Weber
704-664-5042 
exten. 23 pete@daneconstruction.com

DBI Service Corp 100 N. Conahan Dr. Hazleton PA 18201 Amy Bularley-Hyland
800-360-9333 
exten. 6310 abyhland@dbiservices.com

Driggers Electric Control 
Co 634 Phillip Davie Dr. Charlotte NC 28217 Earl Driggers 704-527-2811

Earth Structures, Inc. 350 Cedar Springs Rd. Spartanburg SC 29302 Cliff Walters 864-597-0868 cliffwalters.ultra@yahoo.com

Econ Int'l Corp. 11709 Sruehauf Dr.,      Ste. 222 Charlotte NC 28273 Christopher De La Torre 704-688-3709 encor@aol.com

Elderlee, Inc. 100 Emmett Rd. Dunn NC 28334 Joe Andrews 910-892-5533 joeandrews@elderlee.com
Farhner Asphalt Sealers, 
Inc. 2800 Mecca Dr. Plover WI 54467 Chris Williamson 715-341-2868
Florence & Hutchinson, 
Inc.

4020 Westchase Blvd.       Ste. 
475 Raleigh NC 27607 Dennis Mory, PE 919-834-7675 dmorey@flohut.com

General Concrete Constr. 134 Thomasmill Rd. Holly Springs NC 27540 Jennifer Butler 919-567-9300 jbutler@generalconcreteconstruction.com
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Granite Contracting LLC 545 Pitt School Rd., NW Ste. B Concord NC 28027 Steve Primm 704-794-6253 steveprimm@granitecontracting.com

H. B. Rowe 154 Rowe Lane Mt. Airy NC 27030 Jody Phillips 336-786-8318 jody@hbrowe.com

HDR Engineering
128 South Tryon St.,          Ste. 
1400 Charlotte NC 28206 Wayne Moody 704-338-6785 wayne.moody@hardinc.com

HDR Engineering 3733 National Dr. Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hrdinc.com
Infrastructure Corp of 
America

1151 Executive Circle,     Ste. 
202 Cary NC 27511 Shane Parker 919-467-5511 sparker@ica-onramp.com

Jensen Drilling Co. 1775 Henderson Ave. Eugen OR 97403 Tabitha Reynolds 541-726-7435 tabithar@jensendrilling.com
Jones Grading & Fencing, 
Inc. 704 W. Tremont Ave. Charlotte NC 28203 Brenda Tugman 704-331-9224 jgfinc@bellsouth.net

KCI Associates of NC

4601 Six Forks Rd.,         Ste. 
220                               
Landmark Center II Raleigh NC 27609 Glen Whittington 919-783-9214 gwhittington@kci.com

LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Rd.,  Ste. 
304 Raleigh NC 27609 Tom Nettleton 919-861-2240 tnettleton@lpagroup.com

Porters Scientific 719 Old Main Road Pembroke NC 28372 Lorie Locklear 910-521-0549 llocklear@porterscientfic.com
Ralph Whitehead & 
Associates

1000 West Morehead St., Ste. 
200 Charlotte NC 28208 Jeff Gagne' 704-372-1885 jeffgagne@rwhtehead.com

Rea Contracting LLC
6135 Park South Dr.,          Ste. 
400 Charlotte NC 28210 Harry Presler 704-553-6530 harry.presler@reacontract.com

Reynolds Fence & 
Guardrail 9320 Machado Dr. Indian Trail NC 28079 Eileen Alexander 704-753-4992 alexander@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com

RK&K Engineers 993 Cedar Forest Rd. Ronda NC 28670 Wake Hoke 336-984-2394 whoke@rkkengineers.com

Roy Jorgensen Assoc. 3735 Buckeystown Pike Buckeystown MD 21717 Barbara Samsell
301-831-1000  
exten. 3322

Ruff Lawn Maintenance 1603 Third Street Conover NC 28613 Tommy Ruff 828-465-0953

Sanborn
2925 E. Independence Blvd.,  
Ste. 100 Charlotte NC 28205 Joe Stark 704-347-4552 joestark@sanborn.com

Sefi Engineering 2700 Rexwood Dr. Raleigh NC 27607 Linda Eddins 919-789-9977

Sloan Construction 250 Plemmons Rd. Duncan SC 29334 Scott Fants 864-416-0200 fants@sloance.net
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Taylor Wiseman & Taylor
124 Garther Dr.,                Ste. 
150 Mount Laurel NJ 8054 Diana Davis 856-235-7200 davis@taylorwiseman.com

United Construction 6000 Old Pineville Rd. Charlotte NC 28217 Jack Fallin 704-679-9229

VMS, Inc. 203 E. Cary St., Ste. 200 Richmond VA 23219 Heather Strickland 804-261-8000 hstrickland@vms.com

Volkert Associates
5540 Centerview Dr.,          Ste. 
413 Raleigh NC 27606 David Allsbrook 919-854-0344 davidallsbrook@volkert.com

Wetherill Engineering
559 Jones Franklin Rd.,  Ste. 
164 Raleigh NC 27606 Eddie Wetherill 919-851-8077 ewetherill@wetherilleng.com

Wilbur Smith Assoc.
1301 Gervais Street,       Ste. 
1300 Columbia SC 29201 Grace Hunter 803-251-2177 ghunter@wilbursmith.com

WK Dickson 3101 John Humphries Wynd Raleigh NC 27612 Sally Sherman 919-782-0495 srsherman@wkdickson.com


